Roster

Team Information:
Stafford Post 290 Virginians
Stafford, VA 22554

JR Team (ages 17 & under)
Class: a

Base School: Colonial forge
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Name
Alaniz, Oscar Daniel
Brothers, Jack Ethan

Corcoran, Owen Armstrong
Dual Roster

Cupps, Steven Lloyd
Diorio, Lucas Michael
Emerson, Jackson David
Goodman, Sean Patrick

Hamilton, Dylan Gee
Dual Roster

Jones, Michael Lee
Llewellyn, Austin Michael
Mason, Robert Paul

McCauley, Matthew Noble

McDanielBaker, Alexander Owen

Noakes, Linden A
Pelligrino, Samuel A
Ryder, James Austin
Van Dyk, Joshua J

Vandyke, Tyler James

Sponsor:

Stafford #0290

PO Box 125

Stafford, VA 22555-0125
(540) 659-4416

Position(s) Height
LF/C 5'9"
2B/ RF 51"
P /RF 6'2"
CF/SS 58"
2B/ RF 5'4"
P /3B 5'9"
SS/2B 5'9"
P/1B 6'1"
LF/C 510"
1B/RF 5'10"
RF /LF 57"
1B/P 6'1"
P/1B 5'8"
LF/P 5'8"
P/LF 511"
SS/P 5'10"
Cc/2B 5'8"
CF/LF 57"

Weight
170
112

180

148
98

160
130

165

190
185
147
160
199
118
155
155
137

108

Team Manager:

Dave Stein

(540) 408-4656

davestein290@gmail.com
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Graduates / School
2024 / Mountain View
2025 / Stafford

2024 / Mountain View

2024 / Mountain View
2025 / Colonial Forge
2025 / Stafford
2025 / Stafford

2024 / Mountain View

2025 / Brooke Point
2024 / Stafford

2025 / Stafford

2026 / Mountain View
2025 / Stafford

2026 / Stafford

2025 / Stafford

2024 / Mountain View
2024 / Stafford

2026 / Mountain View
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